West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Albright 87.22
Alderson 300.23
Anawalt 18.99
Anmoore 335.62
Ansted 286.20
Athens 446.23
Auburn 19.83
Bancroft 180.48
Barbour County 1,613.05
Barboursville 1,454.00
Barrackville 625.80
Bath 126.29
Bayard 16.76
Beckley 5,659.37
Beech Bottom 569.00
Belington 27711

Belle 329.92

Belmont 270.60

Benwood 868.21

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



Limited Video Lottery Distribution

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Berkeley County
Bethany
Bethlehem
Beverly
Blacksville
Bluefield
Bolivar

Boone County
Bradshaw
Bramwell
Brandonville
Braxton County
Bridgeport
Brooke County
Bruceton Mills
Buckhannon
Buffalo
Burnsville

Cabell County

November 2020

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
37,150.13
1,127.11
2,537.84
153.54
55.27
4,448.29
246.29
4,621.74
28.32
154.99
29.46
634.65
3,5651.93
13,356.72
24.79
1,467.32
380.02
27.35

16,402.65

Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Cairo 57.46
Calhoun County 63.68
Cameron 578.40
Capon Bridge 36.71
Carpendale 283.86
Cedar Grove 261.05
Ceredo 812.94
Chapmanville 387.88
Charles Town 1,239.46
Charleston 13,458.59
Chesapeake 406.90
Chester 2,554.46
Clarksburg 7,225.91
Clay 33.42
Clay County 605.42
Clearview 573.78
Clendenin 321.28
Coalton 54.68
Danville 158.19

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Davy 35.30
Delbarton 43.15
Doddridge County 436.27
Dunbar 2,070.37
Durbin 22.44
East Bank 251.10
Eleanor 466.72
Elizabeth 48.81
Elk Garden 67.40
Elkins 1,5651.59
Ellenboro 74.23
Fairmont 8,989.98
Fairview 196.10
Farmington 180.24
Fayette County 6,044 .47
Fayetteville 589.53
Flatwoods 14.86
Flemington 36.26
Follansbee 3,248.61

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Fort Gay 395.26
Franklin 27.91
Friendly 18.18
Gary 81.35
Gassaway 48.70
Gauley Bridge 125.16
Gilbert 33.53
Gilmer County 108.39
Glasgow 236.97
Glendale 933.02
Glenville 23.81
Grafton 600.23
Grant County 530.48
Grant Town 294.64
Grantsville 5.05
Granville 252.45
Greenbrier County 6,335.42
Hamlin 46.03
Hampshire County 2,250.12

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Hancock County 11,127.98
Handley 91.38
Hardy County 2,258.33
Harman 31.28
Harpers Ferry 67.41
Harrison County 15,000.14
Harrisville 383.60
Hartford 323.17
Hedgesville 136.38
Henderson 142.64
Hillsboro 19.91
Hinton 12.92
Hundred 157.48
Huntington 18,784.56
Hurricane 1,932.06
Huttonsville 48.34
laeger 25.38
Jackson County 6,176.63
Jane Lew 159.18

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



Limited Video Lottery Distribution

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Jefferson County
Junior

Kanawha County
Kenova

Kermit

Keyser

Keystone
Kimball
Kingwood

Leon

Lester

Lewis County
Lewisburg
Lincoln County
Logan

Logan County
Lost Creek
Lumberport

Mabscott

November 2020

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
9,501.81
75.01
24,407 .44
1,803.04
30.26
1,580.24
23.70
16.30
857.29
83.16
111.81
4,613.12
1,032.10
798.17
549.39
9,944.64
216.19
381.83

452.39

Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Madison 704.20
Man 234.39
Mannington 991.57
Marion County 12,987.03
Marlinton 80.73
Marmet 393.55
Marshall County 11,141.87
Martinsburg 7,388.08
Mason 509.49
Mason County 10,212.39
Masontown 159.26
Matewan 37.19
Matoaka 96.66
McDowell County 1,318.40
McMechen 1,177.59
Meadow Bridge 77.26
Mercer County 18,575.33
Middlebourne 112.25
Mill Creek 158.35

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Milton 888.76
Mineral County 5,814.54
Mingo County 1,618.14
Mitchell Heights 99.75
Monongah 501.79
Monongalia County 19,319.57
Monroe County 2,124.26
Montgomery 372.70
Montrose 34.12
Moorefield 512.51
Morgan County 3,320.91
Morgantown 9,587.22
Moundsville 5,543.12
Mount Hope 288.24
Mullens 76.99
New Cumberland 1,089.97
New Haven 821.08
New Martinsville 2,826.14
Newburg 95.97

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Nicholas County 2,867.73
Nitro 1,932.22
Northfork 36.05
Northhills 527.91
Nutter Fort 694.35
Oak Hill 1,575.74
Oakvale 51.52
Oceana 68.84
Ohio County 10,319.94
Paden City 1,060.80
Parkersburg 19,981.79
Paw Paw 102.81
Pax 34.04
Pendleton County 269.95
Pennsboro 239.44
Petersburg 142.56
Peterstown 114.80
Philippi 427.86
Piedmont 254.51

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Pine Grove 290.72
Pineville 32.99
Pleasant Valley 1,513.55
Pleasants County 1,450.97
Poca 299.46
Pocahontas County 544.72
Point Pleasant 2,289.54
Pratt 157.63
Preston County 7,663.65
Princeton 2,738.72
Pullman 31.49
Putnam County 12,737.95
Quinwood 78.15
Rainelle 405.56
Raleigh County 18,626.36
Randolph County 4,399.53
Ranson 1,046.43
Ravenswood 1,084.12
Reedsville 172.97

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Reedy 12.18
Renick 56.86
Rhodell 55.58
Richwood 285.38
Ridgeley 196.11
Ripley 909.59
Ritchie County 1,330.53
Rivesville 448.92
Roane County 831.16
Romney 191.09
Ronceverte 475.63
Rowlesburg 170.35
Rupert 253.85
Salem 691.30
Sand Fork 2.46
Shepherdstown 507.19
Shinnston 959.36
Sistersville 192.27
Smithers 165.73

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Smithfield 76.37
Sophia 431.83
South Charleston 3,521.75
Spencer 155.36
St. Albans 2,891.76
St. Marys 557.38
Star City 589.91

Stonewood 787.19
Summers County 54.32
Summersville 497.02
Sutton 53.31

Sylvester 36.63
Taylor County 1,327.27
Terra Alta 430.83
Thurmond 1.02
Triadelphia 823.60
Tunnelton 85.76
Tyler County 830.10
Union 99.33

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020



Limited Video Lottery Distribution

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Upshur County
Valley Grove
Vienna

War
Wardensville
Wayne

Wayne County
Weirton

Welch
Wellsburg
West Hamlin
West Liberty
West Logan
West Milford
West Union
Weston
Westover
Wetzel County

Wheeling

November 2020

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
4,843.79
383.88
6,820.28
72.45
54.59
792.19
17,813.44
19,913.68
202.21
3,051.69
31.19
1,565.97
130.94
274.60
48.79
1,599.59
1,287.45
4,437.77

28,928.74

Distributed December 28,, 2020



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
White Hall 311.46
White Sulphur Springs 658.60
Whitesville 117.67
Williamson 237.79
Williamstown 1,845.14
Windsor Heights 460.20
Winfield 707.46
Wirt County 290.25
Wood County 25,998.79
Worthington 75.94
Wyoming County 996.33
Total 641,566.07

Limited Video Lottery Distribution November 2020 Distributed December 28,, 2020
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